—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Probation Program Manager
Probation Program Manager |
Administrative Services Officer |
Probation Program Manager |
Supervising Group Counselor
Supervising Group Counselor
Supervising Group Counselor
Supervising Group Counselor
Supervising Group Counselor
Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il
Supervising Group Counselor
Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il
Supervising Group Counselor
Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Kitchen Supervisor

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor Il

Control Room Operator
Group Counselor Il
Accounting Specialist

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Total Wages

$85,462
$83,353
$76,848
$73,863
$56,551
$56,486
$56,099
$55,174
$54,592
$52,142
$50,872
$50,652
$49,971
$49,863
$49,725
$49,210
$48,901
$48,370
$48,130
$45,990
$45,549
$45,231
$44,993
$44,731
$44,283
$43,840
$43,568
$42,711
$38,493
$38,460
$38,364



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Control Room Operator
Cook

Control Room Operator
Office Assistant I

Cook

Cook

Supervising Group Counselor
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Cook

Group Counselor Il
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Cook

Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor Aide
Cook

Group Counselor |
Cook

Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor Il
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor |
Group Counselor Il

Group Counselor |

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$37,483
$37,298
$37,205
$34,436
$34,077
$31,559
$27,983
$25,385
$23,791
$20,494
$16,777
$16,379
$11,582
$10,903
$9,807
$8,502
$7,880
$7,271
$6,956
$6,428
$4,401
$4,231
$3,939
$3,473
$2,975
$1,760
$822
$272
$117



