	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Program Manager		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$85,462
2.	Probation Program Manager I		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$83,353
3.	Administrative Services Officer I		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$76,848
4.	Probation Program Manager I		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$73,863
5.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$56,551
6.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$56,486
7.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$56,099
8.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$55,174
9.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$54,592
10.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$52,142
11.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,872
12.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,652
13.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,971
14.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,863
15.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,725
16.	Supervising Group Counselor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,210
17.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,901
18.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,370
19.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,130
20.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$45,990
21.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$45,549
22.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$45,231
23.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,993
24.	Kitchen Supervisor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,731
25.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,283
26.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$43,840
27.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$43,568
28.	Control Room Operator		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$42,711
29.	Group Counselor II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$38,493
30.	Accounting Specialist		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$38,460
31.	Office Assistant II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$38,364

32.	Control Room Operator	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,483
33.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,298
34.	Control Room Operator	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,205
35.	Office Assistant II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$34,436
36.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$34,077
37.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$31,559
38.	Supervising Group Counselor	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$27,983
39.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$25,385
40.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$23,791
41.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$20,494
42.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$16,777
43.	Group Counselor II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$16,379
44.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$11,582
45.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,903
46.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$9,807
47.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$8,502
48.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$7,880
49.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$7,271
50.	Group Counselor Aide	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$6,956
51.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$6,428
52.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$4,401
53.	Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$4,231
54.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$3,939
55.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$3,473
56.	Group Counselor II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$2,975
57.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$1,760
58.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$822
59.	Group Counselor II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$272
60.	Group Counselor I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$117